
Real Madrink

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pashaj Elvian (06/1580) 4 4 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 7

Magnanensi Andrea (06/1577) 4 8 4 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 3 4 11 0 0 4 7

Buricchi Giacomo (06/1566) 4 8 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 2 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Catalani Riccardo (06/1583) 4 7 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 1 3 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 8

Subbiani Federico (06/2760) 0 0 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 1

Tartarese Antonino (06/290) 0 0 1 1 4 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 0

Frappi Poldini Gabriele (06/1578) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pashaj Elvian 06/1580 32 63 1,97

Magnanensi Andrea 06/1577 32 50 1,56

Buricchi Giacomo 06/1566 17 35 2,06

Catalani Riccardo 06/1583 21 34 1,62

Subbiani Federico 06/2760 13 12 0,92

Tartarese Antonino 06/290 13 4 0,31

Frappi Poldini Gabriele 06/1578 0 0 0,00

Beer & Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bruni Elio (06/1131) 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 7 4 6

Casini Matteo (06/1950) 0 0 2 2 4 10 4 7 4 6 0 0 2 0 4 6 4 6 4 6

Nannini Fabrizio (06/1166) 0 0 2 4 4 7 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 2 3

Maccari  Andrea (06/2337) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 4 5 4 5 2 5

Secondini Luca (06/1676) 0 0 2 5 2 1 4 7 2 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 4 2 1

Barberi Lisa (06/2593) 0 0 2 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 4

Guiducci Enrico (06/2724) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Regoli Gabriele (06/1826) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bruni Elio 06/1131 32 55 1,72

Casini Matteo 06/1950 28 43 1,54

Nannini Fabrizio 06/1166 22 38 1,73

Maccari  Andrea 06/2337 20 27 1,35

Secondini Luca 06/1676 18 24 1,33

Barberi Lisa 06/2593 8 13 1,62

Guiducci Enrico 06/2724 0 0 0,00

Regoli Gabriele 06/1826 0 0 0,00

Bar La Pieve

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Malena Giuseppe (06/3191) 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 7

Gnassi Marco (06/567) 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 11

Baracchi Gianluca (06/570) 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 2 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 7

Cestelli Fabrizio (06/1220) 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 1 4 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 6

Cincinelli Luciano (06/1263) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Illiberi Valentina (06/1933) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Niccolini Andrea (06/573) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Malena Giuseppe 06/3191 32 59 1,84

Gnassi Marco 06/567 32 58 1,81

Baracchi Gianluca 06/570 32 40 1,25

Cestelli Fabrizio 06/1220 32 40 1,25

Cincinelli Luciano 06/1263 0 0 0,00

Illiberi Valentina 06/1933 0 0 0,00

Niccolini Andrea 06/573 0 0 0,00

Wald Dart Allegro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Salvi Pietro (06/809) 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 12 1 3

Paggini Daniele (06/292) 4 8 0 0 2 3 4 11 4 7 2 2 0 0 4 9 2 2 4 5

Livi Lara (06/282) 2 0 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 5 4 8 0 0 2 4 4 8 4 2

Mannelli Emanuele (06/1967) 2 1 0 0 2 2 4 9 2 0 4 4 0 0 4 4 2 6 4 3

Calori Enrico (06/2949) 2 1 0 0 4 5 2 3 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 8 3 4

Fierli Francesco (06/491) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bossini Raoul (06/1548) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salvi Pietro 06/809 29 60 2,07

Paggini Daniele 06/292 26 47 1,81

Livi Lara 06/282 26 37 1,42

Mannelli Emanuele 06/1967 24 29 1,21

Calori Enrico 06/2949 21 25 1,19

Fierli Francesco 06/491 2 2 1,00

Bossini Raoul 06/1548 0 0 0,00



San Martino Bridge

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Caporali Luca (06/098) 4 4 4 4 2 6 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 8 2 4 0 0

Bettocchi Lorenzo (06/880) 4 3 4 9 4 6 4 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 4 2 3 0 0

Auricchio Domenico (06/1168) 2 5 0 0 4 8 2 1 0 0 2 4 4 5 0 0 4 2 0 0

Caporali Martina (06/948) 2 2 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 9 4 3 2 1 0 0

Castellaneta Giulio (06/2690) 2 3 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 7 4 4 2 2 0 0

Caporali Samuele (06/2981) 2 2 2 1 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Demartino Lucio (06/1130) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angnoloni Marco (06/881) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caporali Luca 06/098 28 47 1,68

Bettocchi Lorenzo 06/880 24 32 1,33

Auricchio Domenico 06/1168 18 25 1,39

Caporali Martina 06/948 18 24 1,33

Castellaneta Giulio 06/2690 18 24 1,33

Caporali Samuele 06/2981 12 13 1,08

Demartino Lucio 06/1130 0 0 0,00

Angnoloni Marco 06/881 10 0 0,00


